

Present-Sri Santanu Mukhopadhyay (JO WB00581)

order No 22  
06.12.2022

Today is fixed for ER of WA.

No ER of WA is received in respect of accused Sanjit Munda.

IO of this case is directed to execute the WA which was issued vide P-7 dated 01.04.2022 against accused Sanjit Munda.

Fix 09.03.2023 for appearance and ER of WA.

Let a copy of this order be sent to the OC Bagdah PS for his information and taking necessary action.