

SC-128/18(130/18)
Present-Sri Santanu Mukhopadhyay (JO WB00581)

order No 24
15.07.2023

Today is fixed for ER of WA.
No ER of WA is received.
Issue reminder.
To 15.12.2023 for ER of WA.

D/C

ASJ 1st Court,
Bongaon