

SC-128/18(130/18)

Present: Sri Paresh Chandra Karmakar (JO WB00651)

order No 25

15.12.2023

PO is on leave.

Today is fixed for ER of WA.

No ER of WA is received.

Issue reminder.

To 17.05.2024 for ER of WA.

D/C by me

ASJ 1st Court,
Bongaon I/C